Description
The 4230 Series of SCR Power Control Panels
offers convenient, economical control of resis-
tive loads and capabilities beyond the smaller,
more compact 4530 series.  An additional
46 Standard Options increase the application
flexibility of the 4230 Series.  These pre-engi-
neered, pre-wired panels require only sensor,

SCR Control  Panels
(cont’d.)
Ordering Information
Complete the Model Number using the Matrix
provided.
Note: Additional control panel options avail-
able. See pages H-143 to H-145.
Model
4233 Three Phase, Three-Leg Zero Six SCR Fired SCR Power Control Panel
Panel Configuration: cUL and UL Listed Three Phase SCR Power Control Panel. Features: Factory
pre-wired for quick installation, Step-down Transformer with Primary & Secondary Fusing for 120 volt
Control Circuit, NEMA 1 or NEMA 12 rated Enclosure for Indoor Applications, Forced Air Cooling, Main
Magnetic Disconnect Switch with Shunt Trip Feature, Heat-Sink Overtemperature Lamp. Options Include:
Process and Hi-Limit Controllers, Ground  Fault Monitor, Sub-Circuit Fusing for Heater Load, Shorted
SCR Detection, Multimeter (Amps & Volts) with Phase Selector Switch and Floor Stand Kit.
Code Current @ 40oC
(104oF) Ambient SCR Component Enclosure Dim. (HxWxD)
02 100 Amp  MXPCII-3-02-1-1-L0-F01-0 (60" x 36" x 12")
 03 150 Amp  MXPCII-3-04-1-1-L0-F01-0 (60" x 36" x 12")
06 200 Amp  MXPCII-3-06-1-1-L0-F02-0 (60" x 36" x 12")
08 300 Amp  MXPCII-3-08-1-1-L0-F03-0 (60" x 36" x 12")
10 400 Amp  MXPCII-3-10-1-1-L0-F04-0 (72" x 36" x 12")
12 550 Amp  MXPCII-3-12-1-1-L0-F05-0 (72" x 36" x 12")
14 650 Amp  MXPCII-3-14-1-1-L0-F06-0 (72" x 36" x 12")
151 800 Amp (2) MXPCII-3-10-1-1-L0-F04-0 (72" x 72" x 12") Floor Mount
161 1000 Amp (2) MXPCII-3-12-1-1-L0-F05-0 (72" x 72" x 12") Floor Mount
171 1200 Amp (2) MXPCII-3-14-1-1-L0-F06-0 (72" x 72" x 12") Floor Mount
Code Voltage